
Volleyball Schedule
Date Day Team Location Varsity 9th B JV 9th A Additional Info
Aug 30 Tuesday Arlington HS Home 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30 Feeder Pattern Night
Sept 2 Friday Denton HS AWAY 6:30 6:30 5:30 5:30
Sept 6 Tuesday Waxahachie HS AWAY 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30
Sept 9 Friday Keller HS AWAY 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30
Sept 13 Tuesday Fosssil Ridge HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00 Staff Appreciation Night
Sept 16 Friday Carroll HS AWAY 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Sept 20 Tuesday Eaton HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Sept 23 Friday Byron Nelson HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Sept 27 Tuesday Haltom HS AWAY 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Sept 30 Friday Central HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Oct 4 Tuesday Keller HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00 Pink Out
Oct 7 Friday Fossil Ridge HS AWAY 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Oct 11 Tuesday Carroll HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Oct 14 Friday Eaton HS AWAY 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Oct 18 Tuesday Byron Nelson HS AWAY 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Oct 21 Friday Haltom HS HOME 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00 Senior Night 
Oct 25 Tuesday Central HS AWAY 5:00 5:00 6:30 6:00
Oct 30 District Certification
Nov 1-2 Bi-District
Nov 4-5 Area
Nov 8-9 Regional Qualifiers
Nov 12-13 Regional Tournament
Nov 17-20 State Tournament


